

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification
Item Number	G02693
Product Name	The Sweet and Savoury Selection with White Wine
Brand Contact Address	Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, Brough East Riding of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS
Net Weight	1655g
Country of Origin	Packed in UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	<p>C&B Caramelised Onion Chutney 250g Onions (37%), Sugar, Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Apples, Dates, Mustard Flour, Salt, Chilli Powder, Water. <i>May contain eggs, nuts, sulphur dioxide and milk.</i></p> <p>C&B Sea Salted Fudge Bar 95g Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (Milk) (10%), Golden Syrup, Humectant: Glycerine, Coarse Sea Salt (0.6%).</p> <p>C&B Wafers for Cheese with Sea Salt & Black Pepper 75g Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fat [Responsibly Sourced Palm Fat, Water, Emulsifier: E471 (Mono And Diglycerides From Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid], Maltodextrin (From Corn), Salt (2.3%), Milk Powder, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate; Egg Powder, Pepper (0.6%), Soya Flour. <i>May contain nuts, mustard and sesame seeds.</i></p> <p>C&B Cheddar Cheese Crumbles 75g Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fat [Responsibly Sourced Palm Fat, Water, Emulsifier: E471 (Mono And Diglycerides From Fatty Acids), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid], Maltodextrin (From Corn), Cheese Powder (6.6%)(Milk, Salt, Starter, Rennet, Preservative: Sodium Nitrate, Colour: Carotene), Honey/Mustard Seasoning (3.9%)[Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Preservative: Sodium Diacetate, Mixed Spices (Ginger Powder, Garlic Powder, Mustard Seed (2%), Coriander, Galangal, Turmeric, Cumin, Fennel Seed, Cayenne Pepper), Honey Powder (1%), Rice Flour, Liquorice Root Powder], Salt, Egg Powder, Honey, Soya Flour, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Pepper, Colouring: Beta Carotene. <i>May contain nuts, sesame seeds.</i></p>

	<p>Cielo Del Sur Sauvignon Blanc 75cl White Wine (Chile) - 12% ABV</p> <p>C&B Soft Fruit Jellies in carton 190g <i>Sugar (73.45%), Glucose Syrup (23.05%), Invert Sugar Syrup, Humectant: Sorbitol(1.15%), Gelling Agent: Pectin (0.96%), Apple Juice From Concentrate (1%), Citric Acid (0.14%), Natural Orange Flavour (0.03%), Natural Pineapple Flavour (0.03%), Natural Lemon Flavour (0.02%), Natural Apple Flavour (0.03%), Natural Strawberry Flavour(0.03%), Natural Blackberry Flavour (0.03%), Turmeric (0.01%), Spirulina Concentrate (0.07%), Paprika Extract (0.01%), Acidity Regulator: Trisodium Citrate.</i></p> <p>C&B Sea Salted Caramel Biscuits in Carton 200g Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted Butter (28%) (Milk; Salt), Sugar, Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (5%) (soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Butter (Milk, Salt), Natural Flavour), Sea Salt Crystals, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agent: Ammonium Bicarbonate. <i>May Contain Traces of Eggs, Peanuts, Nuts, Soya, Mustard And Sesame Seeds.</i></p>
Allergy Information	<p>Goods in this hamper contain the following allergens: gluten (wheat, barley), milk, egg, soya, mustard. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, sulphur dioxide.</p>
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>	

Nutritional Information :		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy (kJ)	n/a	n/a
Energy (kcal)	n/a	n/a
Fat (g)	n/a	n/a
Of which saturates (g)	n/a	n/a
Carbohydrates (g)	n/a	n/a
of which sugars (g)	n/a	n/a
Fibre (g)	n/a	n/a
Protein (g)	n/a	n/a
Salt (g)	n/a	n/a

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	No
	Vegetarians	Yes
Contains	Alcohol	Yes
	Alcohol ABV %	12%